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MB 2017

Title

Anything Could Happen

Artifice

Attention

Boys

Call Me (feat. MIMI)

Came Here For Love

Chained to the Rhythm (feat. Skip...
Change (feat. Dada) [Shima Remix]
Chronic

Cinderella

The City Don't Care (feat. Oliver)
Cool Girl

Digital Kids

Dye My Hair

Echo (Let Go)

Hallucinating

Higher Love

Hold On (feat. Dylan Wright)
Hurtin' Me (feat. French Montana)
| Would Like

I'min Love

In or Out

Jeune (j’ai envie)

Le lac

Mi Gente (feat. Beyoncé)

New Rules

One Way Ticket

Only Just Begun

Prodigal Son

Quand on arrive en ville

Recto Verso

Rhythm Inside

41 songs, 2.5 hours, 326.4 MB

Time

4:46
3:18
3:31
2:43
3:02
3:23
3:58
2:47
3:19
3:21
3:55
3:19
3:39
3:28
4:05
3:38
3:32
2:56
3:33
3:45
3:46
4:15
3:14
3:56
3:30
3:29
3:38
3:59
3:41
3:38
6:25
3:32

Album

Halcyon Days (Deluxe Edition)
Tremors

Attention - Single

Boys - Single

Call Me (feat. MIMI) - Single

Came Here For Love - Single

Chained to the Rhythm (feat. Skip...

Change (feat. Dada) - Single
Chronic - Single
2gether

The City Don't Care (feat. Oliver) -...

Lady Wood

Juno - EP

Dye My Hair - EP

Echo (Let Go) - Single
Hallucinating - Single

The Way Back Up (Deluxe)

Panorama

Hurtin' Me (feat. French Montana)...

So Good

Noonia - EP

Crazy

Chambre 12 (Deluxe)

&

Mi Gente (feat. Beyoncé) - Single
Dua Lipa

One Way Ticket - Single

Nine

Vessels - EP

Quand on arrive en ville - Single
Recto Verso

Rhythm Inside - Single
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Artist

Ellie Goulding
SOHN

Charlie Puth
Charli XCX
NEIKED

Sigala & Ella Eyre
Katy Perry
Lemon Straw
Phoebe Ryan
CNBLUE

Leon Else

Tove Lo

Vicktor Taiwo
ALMA

Breathe Carolina & 1ZI1
Elohim

Prides

Mome

Stefflon Don

Zara Larsson
Noonie Bao
Candy Dulfer
Louane

Julien Doré

J Balvin & Willy William
Dua Lipa
Midnight To Monaco
Samantha Jade
Rationale

Fhin

Paradis

Calum Scott



.1|‘|

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

MB 2017

Title
Salvation (Remix)
Slide (feat. Frank Ocean & Migos)

Stay

Still Falling for You (From "Bridget...

Superwoman

Swish Swish (feat. Nicki Minaj)
Too Young

Unforgettable (feat. Swae Lee)

Until We Get There

Time
3:31
3:51
3:30
4:01
3:28
4:03
3:30
3:54
3:28

Album
Salvation (Remix) - Single
Funk Wav Bounces Vol. 1

Stay - Single

Still Falling For You (From "Bridge...

Minzy Work 01 Uno - EP
Witness

Ultraviolet - EP

Jungle Rules

Wildewoman

Page 2 of 2

Artist

Gabrielle Aplin & HEYHEY
Calvin Harris

Zedd & Alessia Cara

Ellie Goulding

Minzy

Katy Perry

Dagny

French Montana

Lucius



